
NW DIV: LOTS 7 & 10 BLOCK 4 ALLI
THOMPSON S/D.

MADISON MELVIN EARNEST/MADISON VIRGINIA WINTERFAYE
902 NW EARLY ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11666-007

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

820317.00 1.00/

11/03/1998 MO
11/03/1998 MO

11/12/2015 DF 0.38 6,840 0 0 6,840

STANDARD
1

26,571
1,100
6,840
34,511

346
34,165

0
34,165
34,511

0

34,511

1219/2345 8/11/2011 QC U I 11 3,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

R C HODGKINS & T R FO

MELVIN E & VIRGINIA

1219/2342 8/11/2011 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS RORBERT FOWLER

R C HODGKINS & T R 

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA
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BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

PRMT:2:1: 15 17 DYSON

LAND:1:1: 0.38 AC TOTAL

PRMT:1:1: 1443 W LONG

1357 M H 25 09/08/1998

1356 M H 25 09/08/1998

HX Base Yr

875 NW DYSON TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,296 113.9000 68.34 88,569 1998 1998 10 0 0 60.00 30.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 26,571

1,296 1,296 26,571

BAS= W48 S27 E48 N27$.

BAS

48

27

48

27

1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 600

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 400

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

1,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 140.00 117.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 3,800.00 3,420.00 6,840


